The ZT421x Digital Storage Oscilloscope (DSO) Family provides
high voltage performance and supports industry standards for easy
integration into automated test systems. The powerful hardware of the
ZT421x Series is complemented by a flexible Graphical User Interface
(GUI) and software, which enhance the instruments’ capabilities for new
and legacy test requirements. In addition, on-board signal processing
and measurement suite speed up data acquisition and analysis. The
instruments are available in PXI, LXI and VXI form factors.

•	 High Speed Test  Applications
•	 Replacement alternatives for legacy instruments used on Military  ATEs
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ZT4211-01PXI 2 Channels in PXI
ZT4211-01LXI 2 Channels in LXI
ZT4211-01VXI 2 Channels in VXI
ZT4212-01LXI 4 Channels in LXI
ZT4212-01VXI 4 Channels in VXI
(For contact information, please refer to page 18.)
Hardware
On Board Signal Processing and Analysis
ZT-Series DSOs include an on-board DSP for signal processing